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Augusta Suite

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

400

240

N/A

400

250

220

26.13x12.95, 

9.69x6.44

401

85.7x42.5, 

31.8x21.13

4316.3

3.75/4.35

One

Two

ThreeFour

The Golf Club
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Augusta Suite One, Two & Three

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

400

176

N/A

350

200

170

26.13x12.96

338.64

85.73x42.52

3645.2

3.75/4.35

One

Two

ThreeFour

The Golf Club
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Augusta Suite Two, Three & Four

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

200

180

140

18.32x12.96, 

9.69x6.44

299.8

60.1x42.5, 

31.79x21.13

3227

3.75/4.35

One

Two

ThreeFour

The Golf Club
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Augusta Suite Three & Four

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

40

N/A

42

42

150

56

N/A

150

100

50

16.3x9.69

157.9

53.48x31.79

1699.6

3.75/4.35

One

Two

ThreeFour

The Golf Club
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Augusta Suite Three 

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

30

24

30

50

60

32

N/A

N/A

65

N/A

7.81x9.69

75.68

25.62x31.79

814.6

3.75/4.35

One

Two

ThreeFour

The Golf Club
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Augusta Suite Four

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

24

20

20

16

40

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

N/A

9.69x6 .44

62.4

31.8x21.13

671.7

3.75/4.35

One

Two

ThreeFour

The Golf Club


